INCLINATION REPORT
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)

2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
» Lockhart A17 # 23 23
3. OPERATOR
APACHE CORPORATION 20-p25 XBank
4. ADDRESS ‘ e o
TWO WARREN PLACE, 6120 S. YALE, SUITE 1500
TULAS, OKLAHOMA 74136-4224 10, County

Lea

S. LOC)TION (Section, Block, and Survey)
1

1 1-Ns-37r.  2030/5 @ 120F

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length )I'n];-inl:t:i‘grlle of I{l‘tm dg:js;l):I:;ement per l§. Course 16_. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Desrees) (Sine of Angle x100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
292 2.92 0.75 1.31 3.82 3.82
658 3.66 0.25 0.44 1.61 5.43
1053 3.95 0.25 0.44 1.73 7.16
1709 6.56 0.25 0.44 2.88 10.04
2140 4.31 0.75 1.31 5.64 15.68
3091 9.51 0.75 1.31 12.45 28.13
3562 4.71 1.25 2.18 10.26 38.39
4080 5.18 0.50 0.87 4.50 42.89
4595 5.15 1.25 2.18 11.22 54.11
5027 4.32 1.25 2.18 9.41 63.52
5502 4.75 . 1.25 2.18 10.35 73.87
6015 5.13 0.75 1.31 6.72 80.59

(9t

—

Sworn to and subscribed before me this ,M

“ Drilling Manager
Lariat Services, Inc.
432-561-5510




